H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

ES
MATCHMATE General information & specification MATCHMATE Technical information
MATCHMATE compression
Description
Colour
(Top)
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
½" Imperial Olive Compression Angle Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White MATE1/2WAC MATE1/2LAC 10
½" Imperial Olive Compression Angle Chrome Drain Off - Republic of Ireland only White - MATE1/2LACD 10
½" Imperial Olive Compression Straight Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White MATE1/2WSC MATE1/2LSC 10
10mm Angle Chrome White MATE10WAC MATE10LAC 10
10mm Angle Chrome C/W Compression 90° Elbow White MATE10WAC90 MATE10LAC90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MATE10LACD 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Compression 90° Elbow White - MATE10LACD90 10
15mm Angle Chrome White MATE15WAC MATE15LAC 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MATE15LACD 10
15mm Straight Chrome White MATE15WSC MATE15LSC 10
MATCHMATE pushfit
10mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White MATE10WACPF90 MATE10LACPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MATE10LACDPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off Pushfit White - MATE10LACDPF 10
10mm Angle Chrome Pushfit White MATE10WACPF MATE10LACPF 10
10mm Straight Chrome Pushfit White - MATE10LSCPF 10
15mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White MATE15WACPF90 MATE15LACPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MATE15LACDPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Pushfit White MATE15WACPF MATE15LACPF 10
MATCHMATE accessories
MATCHMATE Top Only White MATEWHTOP MATELSTOP 20
The MATCHMATE range of radiator valves is
ideal for use within central heating systems in

ES
230 Complete Heating Solutions  May 2025
MATCHMASTER General information & specification
MATCHMASTER compression
Description
Colour
(Top)
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
½" Imperial Olive Compression Angle Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White MASTER1/2WAC MASTER1/2LAC 10
½" Imperial Olive Compression Straight Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White MASTER1/2WSC MASTER1/2LSC 10
10mm Angle Chrome White MASTER10WAC MASTER10LAC 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MASTER10LACD 10
15mm Angle Chrome White MASTER15WAC MASTER15LAC 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off White - MASTER15LACD 10
15mm Straight Chrome White MASTER15WSC MASTER15LSC 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle Chrome White MASTER151/2WAC MASTER151/2LAC 10
15mm or ½" BSP Straight Chrome White MASTER151/2WSC MASTER151/2LSC 10
MATCHMASTER pushfit
10mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White MASTER10WACPF90 MASTER10LACPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER10LACDPF90 10
10mm Angle Chrome Pushfit White MASTER10WACPF MASTER10LACPF 10
10mm Straight Chrome Pushfit White - MASTER10LSCPF 10
10mm Straight Chrome Pushfit 90° Elbow White MASTER10WSCPF90 MASTER10LSCPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LACPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LACDPF90 10
15mm Angle Chrome Drain Off Pushfit White - MASTER15LACDPF 10
15mm Straight Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White - MASTER15LSCPF90 10
MATCHMASTER accessories
MATCHMASTER Top Only White MASTERWHTOP MASTERLSTOP 10
MATCHMASTER is a high-quality range of chrome
finish heating valves, making them ideal for when

Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Lockshield Angle Polished Chrome White FF151/2LAC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Lockshield Straight Polished Chrome White FF151/2LSC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome White FF151/2WAC 10
15mm / ½" Copper or ½" BSP Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome White FF151/2WSC 10
FULLFLOW accessories
FULLFLOW Lockshield & Wheelhead Tops Only White FFLSWHTOPS 10
General specification
CERTIFICATION

N
G
 V
A
LV
ES
234 Complete Heating Solutions  May 2025
DECORATIVE TRV General information & specification DECORATIVE TRV Technical information
DECORATIVE
Description
Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm TRV Angle Polished Chrome Polished Chrome DECTRV15AC 1
15mm TRV Straight Polished Chrome Polished Chrome DECTRV15SC 1
DECORATIVE pushfit
10mm TRV Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow Polished Chrome DECTRV10ACPF90 1
10mm TRV Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow Polished Chrome DECTRV10SCPF90 1
15mm TRV Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow Polished Chrome DECTRV15ACPF90 1
15mm TRV Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow Polished Chrome DECTRV15SCPF90 1
DECORATIVE pack
Radpack 15mm TRV & Lockshield Pack Angle Polished Chrome Polished Chrome DECPAK15AC 1
Radpack 15mm TRV & Lockshield Pack Straight Polished Chrome Polished Chrome DECPAK15SC 1
DECORATIVE accessories
15mm TRV Angle Polished Chrome Body Only Polished Chrome DECTRV15ACBODY 1
15mm TRV Straight Polished Chrome Body Only Polished Chrome DECTRV15SCBODY 1
Decorative Thermostatic Head Only Chrome Polished Chrome DECTRVHEADC 1
Electronic Thermostatic Head (ETH) - see page 249 White UNIPLETH 1
MYSON offer a selection of polished chrome
DECORATIVE TRV valves for projects that need

a5
A
B
b1
Angle (ANG1/2/3) Straight (STR1/2/3)
Modern
PUSHFIT
OPTION AVAILABLE
DECORATIVE
Description
Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Slimline Polished Chrome DEC15LWACSLIM 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Slimline Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCSLIM 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWAC 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWSC 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome - Traditional Polished Chrome DEC15LWACTRAD 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome - Traditional Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCTRAD 1
DECORATIVE pushfit
10mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC10LWACPF90 1
10mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC10LWSCPF90 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Angle Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWACPF90 1
15mm Lockshield or Wheelhead Straight Polished Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow - Modern Polished Chrome DEC15LWSCPF90 1
Model
DWG
Ref.
A a1 a2 a3 a4 a5 B b1 b2 b3

Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
½" Imperial Olive Compression Angle Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White TRV21/2AC 1
½" Imperial Olive Compression Straight Chrome - Republic of Ireland only White TRV21/2SC 1
10mm TRV Angle Chrome White TRV210AC 1
10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Compression 90° Elbow White TRV210AC90 1
10mm TRV Straight Chrome White TRV210SC 1
15mm TRV Angle Chrome White TRV215AC 1
15mm TRV Straight Chrome White TRV215SC 1
8/10/15mm TRV Angle Chrome White TRV28/10/15AC 1
TRV2 pushfit
10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV210ACPF90 1
10mm TRV Angle Chrome Pushfit White TRV210ACPF 1
10mm TRV Straight Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV210SCPF90 1
10mm TRV Straight Chrome Pushfit White TRV210SCPF 1
15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV215ACPF90 1
15mm TRV Angle Chrome Pushfit White TRV215ACPF 1
15mm TRV Straight Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV215SCPF90 1
TRV2 pack compression & BSP
Radpack ½" Imperial Olive Compression or ½" BSP TRV2 & MATCHMASTER Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White TRV2PAK1/2AC 1
Radpack 10/15mm TRV2 & MATCHMASTER Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White TRV2PAK10/15AC 1
Radpack 15mm TRV2 & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White TRV2PAK15AC 10
TRV2 pushfit pack
Radpack 10mm TRV2 & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV2PAK10ACPF90 10
Radpack 10mm TRV2 & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Pushfit White TRV2PAK10ACPF 10
Radpack 15mm TRV2 & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White TRV2PAK15ACPF90 10
Radpack 15mm TRV2 & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Pushfit White TRV2PAK15ACPF 10
TRV accessories
½" Imperial Olive Compression Angle Chrome Body Only - Republic of Ireland only - TRV1/2ACBODY 1
15mm or ½" BSP TRV Angle Chrome Body Only - TRV2151/2ACBODY 1
15mm or ½" BSP TRV Straight Chrome Body Only - TRV2151/2SCBODY 1
15mm TRV Angle Chrome Body Only - TRV215ACBODY 1
15mm TRV Straight Chrome Body Only - TRV215SCBODY 1
TRV Thermostatic Head Only White White TRV2TRVHEADW 1
Electronic Thermostatic Head (ETH) - see page 249 White UNIPLETH 1
The MYSON TRV2 is the most complete
thermostatic radiator valve range available for

a5
A
B
b1
Angle (ANG1/2/3) Straight (STR1/2/3)
PETTRV15AC
PETPAK15AC PETPAK15SC
PETTRV10ACPF90
PETITE compression
Description
Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm TRV Angle Chrome White PETTRV10AC 10
15mm TRV Angle Chrome White PETTRV15AC 10
15mm TRV Straight Chrome White PETTRV15SC 10
PETITE pushfit
10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETTRV10ACPF90 10
15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETTRV15ACPF90 10
PETITE pack
Radpack ½" Imperial Olive Compression PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome
- Republic of Ireland only White PETPAK1/2AC 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PETPAK10AC 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PETPAK10ACD 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PETPAK15AC 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PETPAK15ACD 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Straight Chrome White PETPAK15SC 10
PETITE pushfit pack
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETPAK10ACPF90 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETPAK10ACDPF90 10
PETITE accessories
PETITE Thermostatic Head Only White White PETTRVHEADW 1
Electronic Thermostatic Head (ETH) - see page 249 White UNIPLETH 1
Electronic Thermostatic Head (ETH)

Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm TRV Angle Chrome White PLUSTRV10AC 50
15mm TRV Angle Chrome White PLUSTRV15AC 50
MYSON PLUS pushfit
15mm TRV Angle Chrome Pushfit White PLUSTRV15ACPF 50
15mm Wheelhead Angle Chrome Pushfit White PLUS15WACPF 10
15mm Lockshield Angle Chrome Pushfit White PLUS15LACPF 10
MYSON PLUS pack
Radpack 10mm Plus TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PLUSPAK10AC 50
Radpack 10mm Plus TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PLUSPAK10ACD 50
Radpack 15mm Plus TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PLUSPAK15AC 50
Radpack 15mm Plus TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PLUSPAK15ACD 50
MYSON PLUS accessories
MYSON PLUS Thermostatic Head Only White White PLUSTRVHEADW 1
Electronic Thermostatic Head (ETH) - see page 249 White UNIPLETH 1
PUSHFIT